Place Time
1

O 00N U WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
2
4
43
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16
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1:25:02
1:57:02
2:10:02
2:12:03
2:14:02
2:16:02
2:16:03
2:17:01
2:17:02
2:20:02
2:20:03
2:23:02
2:24:02
2:24:04

2:26:02 !

2:26:03
2:28:02
2:28:04
2:29:02
2:34:02
2:36:02
2:36:03
2:36:04
2:38:02
2:38:03
2:42:01
2:42:02
2:43:02
2:44:02
2:46:02
2:46:03
2:46:04
2:46:05
2:46:06
2:46:07
2:46:08
2:47:02
2:47:03
2:48:02
2:48:03
2:48:04
2:49:02
2:49:03
2:50:02
2:50:03
2:50:04
2:51:02
2:52:02
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Bib
4526
3954
4500
7303
4531
4560
3956
4545
7327
4558
7305
0410
3978
4570
3955
7311
7351
7367
4579
3975
4516
7307
4591
7340
4552
7332
4571
4580
3951
4549
3960
7331
3964
4555
7313
7308
4535
3965
4508
7309
7352
4557
0413
3976
4592
4509
4568
7355

Team Name

Denver Agents

Tig ole Bitties

2 Bros, No Hos

Liquid Courage

The Dynamic Duo
Lobach's

Toughs

Global Warming Survivors
PheGNOMEnal
letsgoletsgoletsgo
Back in Black
CookStPuritans
Gruesome Twosome
Minions

Tight and Bright Twins

Johnsons Adoption Journey, The

Tough Mudders

Wyoming Leg Spreaders #2
Pteam Pterodactyl

Dream Team

Casa Bonita Cliff Divers
Team Kick Ass

Seahorses 4eva
Schrodinger's Cat

Jail Breakers

My Little Buttercup

Minnie and Daisy Do Denver

Pump 'n Munch
T.M.A.

Healthy Mutants
Victorious Secret

No Glove No Love
80s Babies

KC Crazies

Jon's Bachelor Party 3
Jon's Bachelor Party 2
The Flying Newmans
2 ELITE 2 BEAT

Bad Bear

Dirty B and Mols Balls
Who dies first?
Koenigs

Jon's Bachelor Party 1
Drop Shot Sisters
Secret Asians

Beach Bums
Mid-Century Moderns
Will Race for Cheesecake

Participant 1

Ryan Ruddell
Ichuan Hung
Christopher Bruns
Scott Neu

Jolon Clark

Orly Ripmaster-Tufts
Michael Lobach
Kevin Lewis
Kristen Lopez
Kathryn Whartenby
Tori Gavito
MICHELLE DEGUIRE
Scott Childers
Christine Raines
Kurt Dzaman

Paul Bennett
Kristina Smolosky
Ray Catellier
Garrick Mitchell
Ashlea Toms
Michael McCabe
Meredith Bizer
Rachel Bernstein
Tuan Tran

Joey Nguyen

Jason Herrman
Veronica Bradsby
Nancy Noleen
Vanessa Roman
Lindsay M Price
Margaret Weingart
Liz Doran
Amybeth Bonnell
Brad Wilkin

Corey Okes

Mark Burris

Laura Newman
Randy Brothers
Abraham Medina
Beth Ramirez
Alicia Ramirez
Carrie Koenig

Erik Palmquist
Elisabeth Boyens
Frank Nguyen
Mary Anne Tanner
Harriett Hoeprich
Holly Lewis
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Participant 2
Christopher Baker
Sam Petersen
Anthony Bruns
Angel Tasayco
J.J. Clark

Sean Tufts

Elli Lobach

Eric Matthys
Taunee Sellers
Abbey Leichliter
Mike Goodfellow
CHRIS DEGUIRE
Luke Braly

Chris Raines
Sarah Holwick
Janice Bennett
Brittany Cameron
Emily Catellier
Laura Mitchell
Kenny Toms

Jeff Pelech
Adrine Writer
Gillian Grant
Viet Tran
Bao-Khanh Tran
Justin Schrader
Carrie Sclar
Michelle Brown
Lucinda Uvalle
Jeffrey Weinhold
Sharon Aradine
Jon Doran
Kristine Garnica
Jason Mitchell
Mark Fincham
Jason Davis

Greg Newman
Christina Wightman
Catherine Medina
Molly Ramirez
Mike Whitney
Todd Koenig

Jon Palmquist
Yvonne Chang
Deirdre Reed

jim Tanner

Doug Hoeprich
Natasha Dabhoy
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Participant 3

Ben DEGUIRE

Dan Williamson
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Participant 4

Sarah SPARHAWK



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

2:52:03
2:53:03
2:53:04
2:54:02
2:54:03
2:55:02
2:55:03
2:56:02
2:56:03
2:58:03
3:01:02
3:01:02
3:01:04
3:01:06
3:02:02
3:03:02
3:03:04
3:03:06
3:03:08
3:04:02
3:04:04
3:05:02
3:05:06
3:06:02
3:07:02
3:09:02
3:12:02
3:12:04
3:12:08
3:13:02
3:14:02
3:14:06
3:14:08
3:15:02
3:16:02
3:16:04
3:16:08
3:17:02
3:19:02
3:19:04 #
3:20:02
3:23:02 #
3:23:02
3:23:02
3:23:04
3:24:02
3:24:03 #!!
3:25:02
3:25:04

T R

7335
4541
4542
4574
4544
4530
4562
7328
7316
7359
4595
4588
7343
7290
4593
3962
4519
4524
4553
4597
4520
3966
7302
4585
0415
4512
4551
4565
4502
4506
4556
4504
4521
3969
4605
3968
4587
4510
4507
7323
7312
4543
3957
4569
4572
4566
4602
4586
4559

Roomies

Future Winners of Denver Great Urban Race - Team Bravo
Future Winners of Denver Great Urban Race - Team Charlie
MyHo and Jlo

Future Winners of the Great Urban Race- Team Alpha
Drum Roll Please

Ltown

The Old Grads

Blue's Clue Crew

WYO Leg Spreaders #1

Sherbert's Trio

Saldi 2

Saldi 128

McSchwartz

Seemed like a good idea at the time...
The Well Hungarians

Chicker Butt

Dancy

IBAG

Sisters of Speed AKA Team Awesome
Chuuch

All we do is Lose!

Everyday Im Hustlin'

Riverside Riffs

Warriors

Gone Fishing

Huls-Yeah!

Been there done that

Accidental Participants

Angry Birds

Kickin it Old School

Also Kickin' it OI' School

Colorado Beefulo

Boobs

Superieurs

Blood, Sweat & Beers

Run Pookie Run

The Beekman's

B&B Muchachas

Pooh & Honey

Godfrey's

Future Winners of Denver Great Urban Race - Team Delta
The Union Jax

Mile High 'Lei'dies

Miss Behaving

Meddling Around

STEVE HOLT

Rocky Racers

lil smokies

Emma Young

Tom Whittaker
STEPHEN STUBBENDICK
Myriah Vandre
Athan Miller
Bethany Hogan
Jeanne Paradeis
Kimberly Cowan
Julie Markham
Jessica Barhaug
Karla Adelt

Orla Bolger

Robert Saldi
Michael McFarland
Laura Morris
Christopher Yates
Laurie Dean

Nancy Gill

Angela Bashinsky
Lise Melbye
Lindsey Long

Nick Nyberg

Justin Floyd

Natalia Bovee
Shauna Stockman
Shawna Landers
Adam Hulsey
Bethany Rahe

K CYoung

Kelly Moroney
Anthony Baldi
Marinda Chhay-Baldi
Heather Webb
Cindy Hand

Tim Moroney

Fawn Stinchcomb
Stephanie Hutchison
Jeff Beekman
Rebecca Valenzuela
Sarah Chandler
Greg GODFREY
Anjanette Osborne
Rhiannon Fadeyibi
Suzanne Moore
Ann Brenner
James Heard
SARAH DINGIVAN
Pete Krahe

Debby Magures

Brittany Earle

Dale Gloude
Sandy Stubbendick
Jay Vandre

Brenda Messingham
Katherine Ortosky
Megan Casey
Amanda Napolitani
Katey Felling
Joshua Barhaug
Ben Adelt

Ken Saldi

Chelsie Saldi
Alyssa Schwartzkopf
Philip Yates

Luke Rickey

Dena Jones

Dave Skuodas
Jonathan Bashinsky
Kirsten Wall

Ben Petersen

tyler farley

Amy Agee

Danny Lufkin

Slade Marceau
Janes Fisher

Sarah Hulsey
David Van Duzer
Donna Elin

Adam Soberay
Brandon Baldi
Tarissa Vincent
Joe Webb

Ashley Richardson
Barb Drook

Karisa Bugal
Sharon Finnegan
Nellie Beekman
Kathy Garcia

Brian Burdette
Brittany Godfrey
Samuel Sagona
Peter Fadeyibi
Tonya Strode

Deb Fuller

Judy McRae
JAMES DINGIVAN
Greg Halek

Eric Pollart
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3:25:08 !!
3:27:02
3:28:04
3:28:08
3:28:10
3:29:02
3:29:04
3:31:02
3:32:02
3:34:02
3:34:08 #
3:35:04
3:35:08
3:36:02
3:36:04 #
3:37:02
3:38:02 !!
3:38:02
3:40:02
3:42:04
3:42:06
3:43:02
3:43:04 #
3:47:02
3:48:02
3:48:04
3:49:02
3:49:04
3:49:08
3:50:02
3:51:02
3:54:02
3:55:02
3:56:02
3:58:02
3:58:04
3:59:02
4:01:02
4:02:02
4:02:04
4:02:06
4:04:02
4:04:04
4:04:06
4:04:08
4:05:02 #
4:07:02
4:07:04
4:08:02

>

4601
7348
0414
4604
4590
4527
4603
4581
4607
4503
4517
4522
4554
4576
3963
3974
4536
7310
4537
7339
4599
3973
4525
4547
4598
7336
4540
4528
4505
7324
7300
7363
4511
4518
4513
4606
4550
0412
4583
4501
4538
4596
7315
3972
3971
7298
4582
7289
4561

Team Stanya

Super Death Dragon Assault 2.0
The Do It All Girl and her Mommy
Stinky Girls 2

Scissor Sisters

Devil Penguins

Stinky Girls 1

Raptors Wrath

Sweet As

AK

The Certifiables

The Coug Couple

Jiggyfly

Not the face! Not the face!!!
Wicked Neon Tree Huggers
Doodle Mamas

Foust Twice

Haack Attack

Free Hugs

roozenators

Spunky Biscuits

Haole Gurlz

Dashing Dolls

Goober and Monkey
Smurfettes

Squalasz's

Fluffy Bunny Il

Dinks

Go Bold or Go Home

The Pips

Lobsterpolluza

The Yoo's

Blister Sisters

Team Chaos

Bongo

Swanchez

Hero Hotties

Team Stingray

The Rednecks

2 Italian Chicks

Free Tibet (with the purchase of another at greater or equal value)

The Shizznizz
Bluebonic Plague
Cunning Stunts

The Cereal Killers
Better with Beer

Real Estate Renegades
Moon Junkies
Longnecker & Waffles

Tanya Le
Heather Cooke
Jennifer Lane

Lisa Darling
Gemma Martin
Lora Offord
Michelle Jones
Jason Sorensen
Ellen Wagner
Kathy Velzen
Mike Merenda
Kevin Johnson
David Harmon
Amy Morrissey
Jace Richards
Lisa Lund-Hyvonen
Gary Foust
Brandi Dvorak
Pamela Fey

John Roozen
Todd Sargent
Dayna Urbank
Stephanie Elliott
Barbara Swain
Jacquelyn Mazzuca
Rob Squire

Debra & Rob Howell
David Medina
Julie Bolding

Liz Legg

Bobbi Tadwalt
Jessica Yoo

Cindy Jaye

Susan Corey

Kim Closson
Loura Sanchez
Emily Voehringer
Matt Finnigan
Tonya Stenger
Maria Brucklier
Rivian Bass
Bethany Gerweck
Caitlin Gerweck
Ricki Reinitz
Rebekah Merenda
Jason Chavez
Venus Howard
Lisa Gilliard

Molly Blumberg
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Steve Bullington
Chuck Cooke
Jenia Crail
Donna Scott
Quinha McBride
Jennifer Jones
Desiree Brickell
Cindy Dassinger
Becca Greer
Annette Ferguson
Emily Long

Erika Klassen
Megan harmon
Dan Holsey
Karissa Umphrey
Julia Hutchison
Kim Foust

Ryan Hoeck
Brenda Parker
Louisa Roozen
Kara Sargent
Ashley Patterson
Christy Caudill
Don Forrester
Kiersten Cosby
Jeny Palasz
Debra Goldberg
Kathleen Medina
Jeb Bolding
Cathryn Shibata
Todd Bass
James Yoo

Rene Whitney
Michael Ricci
Dave Closson
Philip Swan
Carli Dean
Megan Finnigan
Craig Stenger

Jo Penna

Micki Amick
Caleb Turner
Miranda Rossell
Kristen Ruppe
Ally Guy

Nikki Sproveri
Steve Vindiola
Marilyn Durbon
Mindy Solomon
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4:09:02
4:09:04
4:09:06
4:09:08
4:11:02
4:11:02
4:13:02
4:14:04
4:15:02
4:22:02

4:26:02 !

4:26:04
4:28:02
4:28:06
4:30:02
4:30:04
4:33:02
4:36:02
4:36:04
4:41:04
4:51:02
4:51:02
4:59:02
4:59:04
4:59:06
5:35:02

#

#
#

#

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

4532
4523
4546
4589
3952
4600
4578
4564
4573
3961
0409
7344
4577
7295
4515
3958
4594
7304
3967
7296
4533
7320
7347
7299
7319
4539
3950
3977
4529
4548

Dynamic Duo
Countin' on a Miracle
Team Gomez
Scatterbrains

Tall Glass of WAAAAAsome!
The Stains

Phoenix

Marc Prinz

Mustang Sally
Walter's Heroes
31/2 Schumps
Thunderducks

OIL

Martin123

Cache Patrol
unYIELDers

Shark Hit

The Linney Bin
Bewildered Bootylicious Brunettes
Looneychicks

fish and chips

2 guys, 1 axe

Turtle Lovin!

Look Ma No Hands
Birthday Bonanza!
Freshwater Headache
T-N-M

Glittercorns Unite!
DNR

Hangin' Tough

Melissa Fox
Shelagh Tupper
Becky Gomez
Katherine Linder
Natalie Koster
Lynn Cain
BRANDY DAVIS
Marc Prinz
Theresa Redman
Anne Evans

Kate Schiffelbein
Martin Sittnick
Barbara Hillman
Martin Reichman
Susan Corwin
Karla Blanton
Neta Hittelman
Courtney Linney
Elizabeth Lindmier
Laura Hanie

Lisa Nicholas
Joshua McGinnis
Nicole Lydin
Rebecca Cooley
Michelle Lydin
Michelle Fistler
Michelle Morgan
Paul Morris
Rodney Bretches
Jennifer Manis
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Amber Collier
Tom Deliberto
Richie Gomez
Lisa Reichman
Laura Anderson
Dawn Stevens
ALICIA TATOR
Wendy Prinz
Sally Hallingstad
Matt Evans
Kary Schumpert
Forrest Bassett
David Hillman
Jana Reichman
Donna Archer
Sharon Edwards
Diane Sharrock
Kylan Linney
Nathan Terry
Danielle Ruud
Jonna Villines
Jerad Meidinger
Lia Schoepke
Kaise Allen
Carrie Veatch
Michael England
Tim Morgan
Hilary Williams
Dana Croteau
Trisha Quint
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Abby Schiffelbein
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Kelly Schumpert



